» BISD facility rentals close during summer months due to maintenance preparation for the next school year.

Burleson ISD Non-Profit Facility Rental Fee Schedule

Non-Profit Organization Fee Schedule

Base Fee per Hour

Maintenance per
hour/person

Custodial per
hour/person

Monitor per
hour/person

Campus Facilities

Classroom S5 per hour plus $15 per hour
Monitor Fee
Cafeteria, $25 per hour plus $25 per hour $15 per hour $15 per hour

Elementary/Secondary
(2 hour minimum)

Maintenance Fee,
Custodial Fee,

Monitor Fee
Library, $10 per hour plus $15 per hour
Elementary/Secondary Monitor Fee

(2 hour minimum)

Auditorium¥*,
Secondary (BHS/CHS)
(2 hour minimum)

$40 per hour plus
Maintenance Fee,
Custodial Fee,
Monitor Fee

$25 per hour

$15 per hour

$15 per hour

*Requires the services of a student to run sound system at minimum wage (Payable directly to the student).

Campus Parking Lot

No Charge plus
Custodial Fee

$15 per hour

Athletic Facilities

Artificial Turf Fields —
BHS/CHS
Competition fields

$100 per hour
(minimum 2 hours)
+ custodial and
monitor fees

$15 per hour

$15 per hour

Baseball and Softball N/A
Fields — BHS/CHS
Varsity Baseball and N/A

Softball Fields —
BHS/CHS

(UIL PLAYOFF GAMES
ONLY - Contact BISD
Athletic Department)




Burleson ISD Non-Profit Facility Rental Fee Schedule

Non-Profit Organization Fee Schedule

Athletic Facilities (continued)

Base Fee per Hour | Maintenance per Custodial per Monitor per
hour/person hour/person hour/person
Batting cages — N/A
BHS/CHS
BHS/CHS Indoor N/A
Facility
Burleson Stadium N/A
(UIL PLAYOFF
GAMES ONLY:
Contact BISD
Athletic
Department)

Burleson Stadium
Parking Facilities

BISD asks for
donations up to
S500 for Stadium
Parking usage —
groups may be
subject to a $75
trash service fee
(flat fee per
dumpster, per lift)

Field Space, Non-
Athletic

$30 per hour

Field Space,
Groomed

$30 per hour

Running Track

$30 per hour




Burleson ISD Non-Profit Facility Rental Fee Schedule

Non-Profit Organization Fee Schedule

Base Fee per Hour | Maintenance per Custodial per Monitor per
hour/person hour/person hour/person

Athletic Facilities (continued)

Tennis Courts $30 per hour

For information regarding rental of BISD Athletic Facilities, contact the BISD Athletic Department: athletics@bisdmail.net or 817-245-0036.

Gymnasiums

Elementary: $15 per hour plus $15 per hour
Bransom, Brock, Monitor Fee
Clinkscale, Frazier,
Hajek, Norwood,
Stribling, Taylor (2
hour minimum)

Middle School: $15 per hour plus $15 per hour
Hughes 7t" grade Monitor Fee
gym, 100 Gym (2
hour minimum)

High School Gyms N/A

Additional fees that are added to hourly facility rental rate

Athletic Field $20 per hour
Groomed Light Fee
(2 hour minimum)

Athletic Field $150 Flat Rate
Striping Fee



mailto:athletics@bisdmail.net

Burleson ISD Non-Profit Facility Rental Fee Schedule

Non-Profit Organization Fee Schedule

Base Fee per Hour

Maintenance per
hour/person

Custodial per
hour/person

Monitor per
hour/person

Additional fees that a

re added to hourly facility rental rate (continued)

Hughes Field Light
Fee (2 hour
minimum)

$20 per hour

Burleson Stadium
Light Fee (2 hour
minimum)

$20 per hour

Concession Fee

$10 per hour

Cancelation Fee —
must cancel 24
hours prior to event

S50 Flat Rate

Custodial Fee

$15 per hour, per
staff member on
duty

Monitor Fee $15 per hour,
required all rentals

On Call Trash S75 Flat Rate: per

Collection dumpster, per lift




